
Amvi Solutions - Holidays List for 2016 

Day Date Holiday 

Thursday 14-Jan-16 Sankrant 

Tuesday 26-Jan-16 Republic Day   

Thursday 24-Mar-16 Holi   

Monday 15-Aug-16 Independence Day   

Thursday 18-Aug-16 Raksha Bandhan 

Monday 16-Sep-16 Ganesh Chaturthi (Visarjan)  

Sunday 2-Oct-16 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanthi   

Tuesday 11-Oct-16 Dussehra 

Sunday 30-Oct-16 

Monday 31-Oct-16 

Tuesday 1-Nov-16 

Wednesday 2-Nov-16 

Diwali  

Sunday 25-Dec-16 Christmas Day  

 

 

 


